
7.30 Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Malcolm Sargent
Festival Overture
Hungarian Dance No, 5 in G

\ Minor Brahms
7.46 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land"
8. 0 From Covent Garden, the
story of the Royal Covent Gar-
den Opera House, with excerpts
from Operas seen at the Covent
Garden
8.30 "Henry V.": Sir Laurence,Olivier and the Philharmonic
Orchestra and Chorus
9. 4 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "The Valley of Decision"
9.43 Through the Years, with
Dick Todd
10. 0 .An English Concert
10.30 Close down

5) Y Z 920 ke. 326 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS ©Breakfast Session
9. 4 kay Kyser Presents
9.15 Two’s Company:,Tex Mor-ton and Sister Dorrie
9.32 Vocals in the Modern Man-ner
9.45 Accordiana
170. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Miklos Gaf-
ni (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
44. 0 Lucky Dip
41.46 Topical Tunes
12. 0 Lunch Music
41.30 p:m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 South American Way
2.15 Favourite Rallads
2.30 Carefree Cavalcadeat

3. 0 Classical MusicPolka and Fugue (Schwanda
the Bagpiper) Weinberger

|

8.21 Le Tombeau de Couperin
) Ravel3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 "Madame Louise"
4.30 Children’s Session: Chas-
ing Rainbows
: Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Simon the Coldheart"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

.|7. O Station Announcements
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
The Gracie Fields Programme
8.0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
8.30 Sav It With Music9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
3.19 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music:
British Concert Hall :

BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm: Sargent
A London Overture Ireland
A London Symphony

Williams10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
World: Symphony Orchestra of
Paris
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 "Ou Town; The Old
Salt,’ talk by Vera Murphy
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Operatic
Ramblings Down the Years

-- — ------
14. O Musie Hall; The Music Hall
! Variety Orchestra, the Knicker-
)
bocker Four
11.30 Morning Star: Feodor Cha-
Hiapin (bass)
11.46 Songs-‘of the Steppes12.0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Golf Championship Re-
sults
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Professional Lawn Tennis
Exhibition Matches: Commen-taries during afternoon
2. 41 The Allen Roth Show
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Salon Trios
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Preludes and Fugues Nos, 1-4

Bach
4.0 Sonata in FE Minor, K.304
Sonata in A, K.331 Mozart

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Song Time with the Com-
edy Harmonists
5.15 Music of South America
5.30 On the Dance Floor: DinahShore
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National AnnouncementsGolf Championship Results
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Book Review: D. M. Sakar
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEGEOFFREY de LAUTOUR (bass)
Opera Series: Italian (Supple-
mentary to the Opera and
its Times)

ate
Studio Presentation)

7.45 unedin String Group of
the Nat! nal Orchestra
(A Studio Recital)

aA
|8.12 Masterpieces of Musio:
Piano Concerto in C Minor

Rachmaninoff
An illustrated programme intro-
duced by Professor V, E. Gal-
way, Mus.D. ;

(From the Studio)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Readings from the Odysseyof Homer, by Eric Hill
10.0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

A2NVC DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 The Novelty Orchestra
with the -Jesters
Songs of the South Seasan a5

5.30 Evening Serenade5.45 At the Theatre Organ6.0 -Gay Tunes
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Randstand8. 0 Peter Yorke and his Con-
cert Orchestra with Dan Dono-‘van
8.15 Recent Releases
8.30 "Beau Geste"’(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Melodies from BritishFilms: Louis Levy with his Or-
chestra and Choir
9.30 Melodies by Sigmund Rom-
berg :

9.45 Sea Songs10. 0 Light Concert
10.30 Close down

GN ee
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
$. 3 "Wind in the Bracken*
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.31 Home Science Talk:
Chicken Cookery
9.45 Voices in Harmony ‘
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘"‘Holiywood Holiday"
41. 0 Morning Concert
7°33 p.m. Notes for Farmers1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 "The Power of the Dog"2.15 Classical Hour
Sonatina, Op. 100
Quartet No. 3 in E Flat, Op.

1 Dvorak5
3. 3 Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Comedy Corner
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairytales and Pets’ Corner
5. 0 English Dance Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsregl7.15 Talk for the Man on theLand: "Wool"
7.30 "Melba" t *
8. 0 Musical Comedy Memories,
with Jack Thompson at the
plano ;8.15 "At School To-day":, »work of the speech therapist
8.30 Gracie Fields Programme,.with the famous British ‘star
presenting favourite songs and.humorous items
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background"
9.30 "Lady in a Fog" (final
episode)
10. 0 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday November 22
Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB
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6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the,Spectator0.0 The Strange House of dett-rey Marlowe
10.15 Heart of the Sunset
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life!Stories /2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
News from Organisations, Home
Economics, Crusade3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 N.Z. Calling4.15 Richard Tauber
4.30 Cartoon Melodies
46

$$
Musical Variety

.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
it) Your Music and Mine
30 Kidnapped
ft) Claude Duval, Highwayman
16 Bluey and Curley
30

+

re Adventures of
she ie!

7.45 Waite, Popular,Vocalist (last broadcast) )

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Meivin)
3. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Worm Turns
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Movie Musicale11.0 Jim Foley’s Make-Believe |
Swing Club
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6.0 am. Start the Day Right
8. 0 Morning Recipe Sessior(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 David Rose and his Or-
chestra
9.45 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Swing and Sway with
Sammy Kaye
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare1.0 p.m. Mirthful Meaitime
Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), News from Organisa-
tions, Home Economics, Crusade3.30 Roving Fancies
4. 0 Songs by Stephen Foster415 Two Friends in. Harmonya
5
5
.30 In a Modern Manner.30 Windjammer45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
30 Answer Please45 Twilight Serenade° Claude Duval, Highwayman15 Bluey and Curley
.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Enchanted Profile by Oo.
Henry
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Song Spinners
8.45 That's Wrong, You're
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Belig Toll Loud!
8.46 Singing for Your Supper
10. 0 The Pace that Kills
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 in the Ballroom
11. 0 Latin American Music
12. 0 Close down

| 3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH
)

1100 ke, 273 m.

i6. 0 am. Music for a Spring, Morning
7s. © Emphasis on Optimism8. RSyo Club (Happi
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
'|9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine,
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
412. 0 Music for Mid-da
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hou: (Molly Mc-
Nab), News from Organisations,

_

Home Economics, Crusade
Four River Songs

3.45 Piano Time with AniaDorfman4.0 In Modern Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session
6.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestral Cameo
8.45 Do You Know? (TheoSchou, Quizmaster)
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: Error
of Judgment
9.30 Variety Concert
10. 0 What's a Name?
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Frank Weir and his Or-
chestra ;

10.46 Spotlight on Lena Horne)
411. 0 Accent on Rhythm
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down

|

4ZB 1046a ine
‘6. 0 am, London News
'6.30 Get Up, Get Up
'7. 0 Tempo with Toast
|7.35 Morning Star\9. O Morning Recipe Session
9.30
1
9. Monday Morning Mixtute

0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
(10.16 Full Turn
110.80 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes+. 0 p.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women's Hour (MaureenMcCormick), WNews from Organ-
| isations, Home Economics, Cru-
sade
3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 Voices of England4. 0 The Grand Hotel Oréhes-
tra
4.30 Film Releases
4.45 Looking Back with FrankieMasters
5.30 Windjammer
5.45 Tea-Mour Melody Mood
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 So the Story Goes6.15 Music a la Carter
6.30 Songs my Father Taught
Me: Alan Eddy (first broadcast)
6.45 The Singing Strings
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 The Voice of Lauritz Mel-chior
8.45 The Ghost Corps
8. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Young Idea
3.30 Waltz Time
9.45 Phil Regan
10.156 This and That
10.45 Oklahoma’s Cowboy
11.30 in Dance Tempo
12. 0 Close down

At 6.30 this evening station
4ZB will broadcast the first
episode of "Songs my Father
Taught Me, featuring the
Australian bass-baritone Alan
Eddy. This will be on the air
at 6.30 p.m. every Monday and
Wednesday from 4ZB.

ZA gu wraps lene Nth,940 ke. _
319 m,

Oa.m. Breakfast Session15 Dominion Weather Forecast
0 Good Morning Request
Session
31 Songs for Sale
9.45 Music for Strings
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
110.45 Three Generations
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Ses
sion (Mary) ;

11. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

—

6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 The Song is Yours
6.45 The Pace That Kills7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 The Strange House of Jéfe
fery Marlowe
7.30 Voyage from Bombay7.45 Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Haunted
Hallway
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Raiph and my8.30 Make Mine Music8.45 Suppertime Melodies9.0 Theatre of the Air: Gune
Along the Yellow River
9.32 The Latest Releases
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

4Trade names appearing in Come
pemercial Diviston programmes arepublished by arrangement.

F

The Theatre of the Air from
|}

2ZA to-night will present a
thrilling story of China-"‘Guns
Along the Yellow River." The
curtain rises at nine o'clock,

hee. BORE
Another thrilling episode in
the serial "‘Afloat with Henry jfMorgan" will be heard from
2ZB at quarter to six this
evening. This is an adventure
story with the famous seven-
teenth century buccaneer as
the central character.


